

N.D.P.S. 51/18(49)

**Order No.56,**

**Dated. 06.03.2024.**

**Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.**

**Sole accd. person on c/b is present.**

**No.P.W's.**

**Fix 12.06.2024 for appearance and evidence.**

**Issue summons upon P.W.-1, S.I. L.P. Bhutia.**

**D/C**

**Judge,  
Special Court(under N.D.P.S. Act),  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri.**