

**NDPS No. 51/2018 (49)**

**Order No. 62**

**Dated 09.04.2025**

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence  
Accused Sambhu Banerjee on c/b is present by  
filing hazira .  
Id. Addl. P.P. in charge is present .  
No witness has turned up.  
The case is adjourned .  
**Fix 10/04/2025 for appearance and evidence of CSW 4 & 5 .**

**D/C**

**Judge, Special Court  
(Under NDPS Act)  
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**