

NDPS No. 51/2018 (49)

Order No. 68
Dated 24.11.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence .
Accused Sambhu Banerjee on c/b is present by filing hazira .
Witness Sujit Das and Mithun Biswas are present on dock
are examined and cross-examined in full and discharged .
Id. Addl. P.P. in charge is present .
Fix 25/11/2025 for appearance and evidence of CSW 7 & 8

D/C

Judge, Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.